Position

Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk
Registration Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District

Department

Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist
Admit/Op Regist

Total Wages

$39,729
$30,409
$28,302
$25,123
$23,777
$19,490
$18,539
$13,772
$6,127
$875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$589
$6,279
$0
$466
$0

$0
$2,623
$0
$1,874
$0



