Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$39,729	\$589
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$30,409	\$6,279
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$28,302	\$0
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$25,123	\$466
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$23,777	\$0
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$19,490	\$0
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$18,539	\$2,623
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$13,772	\$0
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$6,127	\$1,874
Registration Clerk		Palo Verde Health Care District	Admit/Op Regist	\$875	\$0